Wanderplan 2025

TSG-Rot-Weif}-90
Kostebrau

Sektion Wandern

Winterwanderung

Wanderleitung: Familie Wagner/Hoffmann

Wanderleitung: Friihjahrswanderung
Wanderleitung: Familie Haustein

Sommerwanderung
Wanderleitung: Familie Wagner

“

Kegelnachmittag
Sportplatz — Kegelbahn

Huttenparty
,Bernd’s Hutte"

Herbstwanderung / Volkswandertag
Wanderleitung: Familie Wol3mann

Wein- und Liederabend
Leitung: Familie Lerche

Weihnachtswanderung/Weihnachtsfeier
Wanderleitung: Familie Geidel

Termin

spontan, bei Schnee

18.05.2025

22.06.2025

29.08.2025

15.08.2025

12.10.2025

01.11.2025

06.12.2025



